
【KYC POINT RACE 2017】

Race : 1Race

Course Length : 5.6  miles Wind Angle : 210  deg Start 2017/7/2 12:00:00

Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 6.0 m Time Limit 14:30:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 MASUHIRO BANBA 1.061 KYC 13:02:13 7 3961 1

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 HIROO KODAMA 1.254 KYC 12:53:08 1 3998 2

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.053 KYC 13:04:01 8 4045 3

JPN 6798 IRRESISTIBLE X SUMMIT 40 KING KUNIO YAMADA 1.119 KYC 13:00:46 4 4080 4

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ KOJI NAKAJIMA 1.253 KYC 12:54:44 3 4115 5

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 OD NOBORU CHATANI 1.050 二色 13:06:17 9 4176 6

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.143 KYC 13:01:14 5 4199 7

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.141 KYC 13:01:35 6 4216 8

JPN 6775 GALAXY CARKEEK 40 GP TETSUYA MATSUSHIMA ※ KYC 12:53:41 2

Class : IRC MIDOLEBOAT

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.053 KYC 13:04:01 3 4045 1

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 OD NOBORU CHATANI 1.050 二色 13:06:17 4 4176 2

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.143 KYC 13:01:14 1 4199 3

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.141 KYC 13:01:35 2 4216 4

※レーティング取得中。

Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home



【KYC POINT RACE 2017】

Race : 2Race

Course Length : 5.6  miles Wind Angle : 210  deg Start 2017/7/2 13:35:00

Class : IRC ENDORSED Wind Speed : 4.5 m Time Limit 16:05:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.143 KYC 14:35:22 4 4140 1

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 HIROO KODAMA 1.254 KYC 14:30:45 1 4195 2

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ KOJI NAKAJIMA 1.253 KYC 14:31:33 3 4251 3

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 MASUHIRO BANBA 1.061 KYC 14:42:01 7 4266 4

JPN 6798 IRRESISTIBLE X SUMMIT 40 KING KUNIO YAMADA 1.119 KYC 14:39:14 6 4313 5

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.053 KYC 14:43:34 8 4332 6

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.141 KYC 14:39:05 5 4387 7

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 OD NOBORU CHATANI 1.050 二色 14:50:29 9 4755 8

JPN 6775 GALAXY CARKEEK 40 GP TETSUYA MATSUSHIMA ※ KYC 14:30:49 2

Class : IRC MIDOLEBOAT

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.143 KYC 14:35:22 1 4140 1

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X-35 YASUHIRO UEMATSU 1.053 KYC 14:43:34 3 4332 2

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32 HIDEKI FUJII 1.141 KYC 14:39:05 2 4387 3

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X-35 OD NOBORU CHATANI 1.050 二色 14:50:29 4 4755 4

※レーティング取得中。

Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home


